STATE OF MISSISSIPPI
COUNTY OF COVINGTON
CITY OF COLLINS

I, SUZETTE DAVIS, City Clerk/ Tax Collector of the City of

Collins, Mississippi, in said state and county

will sell on the last Monday of August being

August 31,2020 at 8:30 a.m. on GovEase Website,

WWW.govease.com/auctions

The City of Collins Tax Collector will conduct an Online

Tax Sale for delinquent and unpaid for the year 2019.

The GovEase Website will allow bidders to submit

bids, view and download auction results.

NAME

BARNES MARY L

BRYANT NANCY

BRYANT TERRY ET UX JACQUELINE
BRYANT TERRY LEE

BRYANT TERRY LEE ET UX

CRAFT TAMMIE

DEESJ CEST

DEESJ C SR EST

GATES W L EST

HEBERT LISAM

HOPKINS SHANAN D

MADISON KATIE

MAGEE ERNEST RAY

MCDONALD BARRY

MCGOWAN ANNIE EST
MCLAURIN CHARLENE EST & GRAVES
MICKELL CHRISTOPHER D & RHODES
NAPIER QUINTON STEPHEN
NIXON MATTIE EST

OWENS CLAY

POSEY CHARLES ETUX EVELYN R/S
ROGERS RACHEL M ET AL 50%
SIMS CONSTANCE JO
THOMPSON BOOKER T
THOMPSON JOER

THOMPSON RELANDA & SEDRICK
U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
WEATHERSBY SANDRA A

WELCH MATTHEW COREY &
WHITE HERSHEL W

WHITE HERSHEL WAYNE

WHITE HERSHEL WAYNE

YATES DANNY N SR

ZOE INNOVATIONS LLC

This the 7th day of August, 2020.

Suzette Davis, City Clerk/ Tax Collector

Publish August 12 & 19, 2020

PARCEL
136Q24
136Q24
136Q24
136Q24
136K24
136Q24
084N19
084N19
136Q24
089D30
089D30
136123
137B25
136Q24
136Q24
136Q24
136123
084N19
136Q24
089Q32
136R24
089F30
084N19
136Q24
136Q24
136Q24
136K24
137B25
084N19
136J24
136F14
136F14
137C26
089E30

12600
19700
19000
20600
03000
10500
00200
01800
10800
01500
07000
04800
01100
05200
11900
20200
03302
07200
19100
00610
08500
01601
09800
00400
05100
03700
02900
01000
09600
02100
04100
04000
01600
05503

DESCRIPTION

LOTS 15 & 16 BLK 4, IN COLLINS
LOT 3 N&E OF OLD HWY BLK 3, IN
15'N&S X 420' E&W IN SW4 SW4
LOT1BOK 11, IN COLLINS

PTBLK 1 LYING W OF & ADJ TO
LOTS 6 & 7 BLK 1, IN COLLINS

3 ACN OFRR & W OF DITCH IN
LOTS 3 & 4 BLK 43, IN COLLINS
LOT 3 BLK 1, IN COLLINS

N2 LOT4 BLK 59, IN COLLINS ORIGINAL
PTLOTS 2-4 & PTLOTS 9-12 IN

1 AC NEC NW4 SE4 NE4, IN
ALOT75'X 107" IN NW4 NW4 LESS
LOTS 14,15,16 BLK 2, IN

LOTS 1 & 2 BLK 4, IN COLLINS

1 AC220'S OF NEC SW4 SW4, IN
LOT 8 SYLVIAKNIGHT S/D i

LOT1 BLK 57, IN COLLINS

PTBLK 9 & 10 W OF NEW HWY IN COLLIN¢

.8 AC SW4 SE4 LYING SE OF OKATOMA C
LOTS 1-5 INCLUSIVE BLK 3 & 20" VAC
.9 AC SWC SW4 SE4

LOT 1 BLK 39 LESS 10' DOWN E/S, IN
LOT5 BLK 1, IN COLLINS VENIA

LOT 20 BLK 2, IN COLLINS VENIA
LOTS 12, & 13 BLK 2, IN
75'X165'IN NECLOT1BLK 4,INC
ALOT75X 110 IN NW4 NW4, IN
LOT 1 BLK 46, IN COLLINS

LOT8 &5'W/SLOT7 BLK 7,IN
LOTS7 & 8 & S20'LOT9 BLK

LOT9 LESSS20' & LOT10 &S

49 ACWOF & ADJTORDIN S

11 ACIN S2 sw4

SEC TWN

24
24
24
24
24
24
19
19
24
19
30
23
25
24
24
24

19
24
32
24
30
19
24
24
24
24
25
19
24
14
14
26
30

08N
08N
08N
08N
08N
08N
08N
08N
08N
08N
08N
08N
08N
08N
08N
08N
08N
08N
08N
08N
08N
08N
08N
08N
08N
08N
08N
08N
08N
08N
08N
08N
08N

RNG
16w
16W
16W
16w
16W
16W
15W
15w
16W
15W
15w
16W
16w
16W
16W
16w
16W
15w
16w
15w
16W
15W
15w
16W
16w
16W
16W
16w
15w
16W
16w
16W
16W
15

TOTAL DUE
88.16
438
3.14
25.34
34.67
7.14
497
14.01
5.75
52.55
80.61
13231
87.52
108.54
7.14
67.66
14.48
106.47
79.65
12.18
186.78
20.73
133.27
1331
7.59
10.25
155.96
93.7
64.16
145.16
75.91
70.78
49.75
77.68









