

STATE OF MISSISSIPPI  
 COUNTY OF COVINGTON  
 CITY OF COLLINS

I, SUZETTE DAVIS, City Clerk/ Tax Collector of the City of  
 Collins, Mississippi, in said state and county  
 will sell on the last Monday of August being

August 31, 2020 at 8:30 a.m. on GovEase Website,

[www.govease.com/auctions](http://www.govease.com/auctions)

The City of Collins Tax Collector will conduct an Online  
 Tax Sale for delinquent and unpaid for the year 2019.

The GovEase Website will allow bidders to submit  
 bids, view and download auction results.

NAME	PARCEL		DESCRIPTION	SEC	TWN	RNG	TOTAL DUE
BARNES MARY L	136Q24	12600	LOTS 15 & 16 BLK 4, IN COLLINS	24	08N	16W	88.16
BRYANT NANCY	136Q24	19700	LOT 3 N&E OF OLD HWY BLK 3, IN	24	08N	16W	4.38
BRYANT TERRY ET UX JACQUELINE	136Q24	19000	15' N&S X 420' E&W IN SW4 SW4	24	08N	16W	3.14
BRYANT TERRY LEE	136Q24	20600	LOT 1 BOK 11, IN COLLINS	24	08N	16W	25.34
BRYANT TERRY LEE ET UX	136K24	03000	PT BLK 1 LYING W OF & ADJ TO	24	08N	16W	34.67
CRAFT TAMMIE	136Q24	10500	LOTS 6 & 7 BLK 1, IN COLLINS	24	08N	16W	7.14
DEES J C EST	084N19	00200	3 AC N OF RR & W OF DITCH IN	19	08N	15W	4.97
DEES J C SR EST	084N19	01800	LOTS 3 & 4 BLK 43, IN COLLINS	19	08N	15W	14.01
GATES W L EST	136Q24	10800	LOT 3 BLK 1, IN COLLINS	24	08N	16W	5.75
HEBERT LISA M	089D30	01500	N2 LOT 4 BLK 59, IN COLLINS ORIGINAL	19	08N	15W	52.55
HOPKINS SHANAN D	089D30	07000	PT LOTS 2-4 & PT LOTS 9-12 IN	30	08N	15W	80.61
MADISON KATIE	136L23	04800	1 AC NEC NW4 SE4 NE4, IN	23	08N	16W	132.31
MAGEE ERNEST RAY	137B25	01100	A LOT 75' X 107' IN NW4 NW4 LESS	25	08N	16W	87.52
MCDONALD BARRY	136Q24	05200	LOTS 14, 15, 16 BLK 2, IN	24	08N	16W	108.54
MCGOWAN ANNIE EST	136Q24	11900	LOTS 1 & 2 BLK 4, IN COLLINS	24	08N	16W	7.14
MCLAURIN CHARLENE EST & GRAVES	136Q24	20200	1 AC 220' S OF NEC SW4 SW4, IN	24	08N	16W	67.66
MICKELL CHRISTOPHER D & RHODES	136L23	03302	LOT 8 SYLVIA KNIGHT S/D II	3	08N	16W	14.48
NAPIER QUINTON STEPHEN	084N19	07200	LOT 1 BLK 57, IN COLLINS	19	08N	15W	106.47
NIXON MATTIE EST	136Q24	19100	PT BLK 9 & 10 W OF NEW HWY IN COLLINS	24	08N	16W	79.65
OWENS CLAY	089Q32	00610	.8 AC SW4 SE4 LYING SE OF OKATOMA C	32	08N	15W	12.18
POSEY CHARLES ETUX EVELYN R/S	136R24	08500	LOTS 1-5 INCLUSIVE BLK 3 & 20' VAC	24	08N	16W	186.78
ROGERS RACHEL M ET AL 50%	089F30	01601	.9 AC SWC SW4 SE4	30	08N	15W	20.73
SIMS CONSTANCE JO	084N19	09800	LOT 1 BLK 39 LESS 10' DOWN E/S, IN	19	08N	15W	133.27
THOMPSON BOOKER T	136Q24	00400	LOT 5 BLK 1, IN COLLINS VENIA	24	08N	16W	13.31
THOMPSON JOE R	136Q24	05100	LOT 20 BLK 2, IN COLLINS VENIA	24	08N	16W	7.59
THOMPSON RELANDA & SEDRICK	136Q24	03700	LOTS 12, & 13 BLK 2, IN	24	08N	16W	10.25
U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	136K24	02900	75' X 165' IN NEC LOT 1 BLK 4, IN C	24	08N	16W	155.96
WEATHERSBY SANDRA A	137B25	01000	A LOT 75 X 110 IN NW4 NW4, IN	25	08N	16W	93.7
WELCH MATTHEW COREY &	084N19	09600	LOT 1 BLK 46, IN COLLINS	19	08N	15W	64.16
WHITE HERSHEL W	136J24	02100	LOT 8 & 5' W/S LOT 7 BLK 7, IN	24	08N	16W	145.16
WHITE HERSHEL WAYNE	136F14	04100	LOTS 7 & 8 & S 20' LOT 9 BLK	14	08N	16W	75.91
WHITE HERSHEL WAYNE	136F14	04000	LOT 9 LESS S 20' & LOT 10 & S	14	08N	16W	70.78
YATES DANNY N SR	137C26	01600	.49 AC W OF & ADJ TO RD IN S	26	08N	16W	49.75
ZOE INNOVATIONS LLC	089E30	05503	11 AC IN S2 SW4	30	8	15	77.68

This the 7th day of August, 2020.

Suzette Davis, City Clerk/ Tax Collector

Publish August 12 & 19, 2020



